Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 45-1N-001-02-06

Stitches: 48 551
Height: 5.811in
Width: 5.62in

Colors: 12
Title: Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1.21
Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 16
Stops: 17
Trims: 72

Stop Sequence:

© NSO OAWN 2R

N# Color St. Code Name

8 M 7 026
15 I 2 090
1 [ ]4366
1211176
¢ [ 4 050
16 I 1 106
19 I 1 795
2 [ 12061
10 I 3 950

.7 1595
.15 I 3 295
1 [ J9775
122923
.3 I 767
.2 [ 894
.4 [ ] 459
.10 I 1 221

1166 Hanukkah Blue
1000

1071 Baby(ls Breath
1082 Ivory

1147 Christmas Red
1238 Sangria

1059 Dark Chocolate
1372 Pumpkin Spice
1382 Colonial Rose
1142 Peach Puff
1000

1071 Baby(ls Breath
1082 Ivory

1257 Bronze

1372 Pumpkin Spice
1270 Sawdust

1382 Colonial Rose

Authors: Design last saved : 08.06.2024 14:14:02 Date printed: 08.06.2024 16:14:26

nvet 1 of 1




Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 15-1N-001-02-07

Stitches: 61 250
Height: 6.81in
Width: 6.59in
Colors: 12

Title: Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1.03
Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 16
Stops: 17
Trims: 71
Stop Sequence
# N# Color St. Code Name
1. 8 I 9354 1166 Hanukkah Blue
2. 15 2587 1000
3. 1 [ ] 5879 1071 Babys Breath
4. 12 ] 1409 1082 Ivory
5. 6 M 5412 1147 Christmas Red
6. 16 MM 1382 1238 Sangria
7. 19 MM 2234 1059 Dark Chocolate
8. 2 ] 2488 1372 Pumpkin Spice
9. 10 I 4782 1382 Colonial Rose
10. 7 [ 2008 1142 Peach Puff
11. 15 I 3611 1000
12. 1 [ 112523 1071 Baby[s Breath
13. 12 ] 3543 1082 Ivory
14. 3 [ 903 1257 Bronze
15. 2 [ 1088 1372 Pumpkin Spice
16.4 [ ] 585 1270 Sawdust
17. 10 I 1460 1382 Colonial Rose
Authors: Design last saved : 08.06.2024 14:13:45 Date printed: 08.06.2024 16:13:35 nwnct 1 of 1




Production Worksheet Stitches: 74 860
Height: 7.81in

Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing Width: 756 in

Design: 45-1N-001-02-08

Colors: 12
Title: Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 0.90

Machine format: Tajima

Color changes: 16

Stops: 17

Trims: 72

Stop Sequence:

N# Color St. Code Name

8 M 11914 1166 Hanukkah Blue
15 I 2957 1000

1 [ ] 7390 1071 Babyls Breath
12 ] 1705 1082 Ivory

6 B 6889 1147 Christmas Red
16 M 1685 1238 Sangria

19 B 2578 1059 Dark Chocolate
2 ] 2954 1372 Pumpkin Spice
9. 10 M 5823 1382 Colonial Rose
10. 7 [ 2422 1142 Peach Puff
11. 15 I 3971 1000

12.1 [ 115634 1071 Baby[s Breath
13. 12 ] 4151 1082 Ivory

14. 3 [ 1048 1257 Bronze

15. 2 [ 1339 1372 Pumpkin Spice
16.4 [] 705 1270 Sawdust

17. 10 I 1693 1382 Colonial Rose

©® N oA wWN =R

Authors: Design last saved : 08.06.2024 14:13:09 Date printed: 08.06.2024 16:12:47 nwnct 1 of 1




Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 45-1N-001-02-09

Title:

Stitches:
Height:
Width:
Colors:

90 316
8.81in
8.53in
12

z

Colorway:

oom:

Colorway 1
0.80

Machine format:
Color changes:
Stops:

Trims:

Stop Sequence:

15
1 ]
12
¢ I
16 I
19 N

©® N oA wWN =R

Tajima
16
17
72

3 586
9 252
2061
8 572
1985
3122
3417
6703
2887

1166
1000
1071
1082
1147
1238
1059
1372
1382
1142
1000
1071
1082
1257
1372
1270
1382

N# Color St. Code Name
8 M 14621

Hanukkah Blue

Baby(s Breath
Ivory
Christmas Red
Sangria

Dark Chocolate
Pumpkin Spice
Colonial Rose
Peach Puff

Baby(s Breath
Ivory

Bronze
Pumpkin Spice
Sawdust
Colonial Rose

Authors: Design last saved : 08.06.2024 14:12:29 Date printed: 08.06.2024 16:11:55

nvet 1 of 1




Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 15-1N-001-02-10

Title:

z

Stitches:
Height:
Width:
Colors:
Colorway:

oom:

106 876
9.81in
9.49in

12
Colorway 1
0.72

Machine format:
Color changes:
Stops:

Trims:

Stop Sequence:

15 1N
12

16 I
19 N
2 I
10
7
15
12. 1

©® N oA wWN =R

Tajima
16
17
72

4 239

1 [ ]11152

2458

6 I 10 447

2318
3 599
3 981
7776
3377
4 860

[ J22764

5709
1377
1823
1009
2190

1166
1000
1071
1082
1147
1238
1059
1372
1382
1142
1000
1071
1082
1257
1372
1270
1382

N# Color St. Code Name
s M 17795

Hanukkah Blue

Baby(s Breath
Ivory
Christmas Red
Sangria

Dark Chocolate
Pumpkin Spice
Colonial Rose
Peach Puff

Baby(s Breath
Ivory

Bronze
Pumpkin Spice
Sawdust
Colonial Rose

Authors: Design last saved : 08.06.2024 14:11:43 Date printed: 08.06.2024 16:09:42

nvet 1 of 1




Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 840020104

Title:

Stitches: 26 715
Height: 3.80 in
Width: 3.80in
Colors: 11
Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1.84

Machine format:

Color changes:
Stops:
Trims:
Stop Sequence:

© N oA WD R

Tajima
19
20
65

St. Code Name

546 1136 Dark Taupe
524 1199 Onyx

931 1372 Pumpkin Spice

19 I 1 429 1059 Dark Chocolate
9o [ 2021 1136 Dark Taupe

674 1000
371 1059 Dark Chocolate

1 [ 13442 1071 Baby[s Breath

955 1136 Dark Taupe

10. 6 [ 3 293 1147 Christmas Red
11. 16 M 1 184 1238 Sangria

12. 8 M 4 428 1166 Hanukkah Blue
13. 15 I 1 286 1000

14.1 [ 11722 1071 Babys Breath

335 1136 Dark Taupe

[ 11740 1071 BabyOs Breath

499 1257 Bronze

318 1372 Pumpkin Spice
156 1270 Sawdust

859 1059 Dark Chocolate

Authors: Design last saved : 20.05.2024 08:55:11 Date printed: 20.05.2024 08:58:35

nvet 1 of 1




Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 840020105

Title:

Height:
Width:
Colors:

Zoom:

Stitches:

Colorway:

36 784
4.80in
4.80in

11
Colorway 1
1.46

Machine format:

Color changes:
Stops:
Trims:
Stop Sequence:

Tajima
19
20
61

© N oA WD R

9
1

.3 Il 632
2
4
1

N# Color St. Code Name

o I 718
18 I 693
2 [7]1166
19 I 1 869
9 I 2536
15 I 326
19 I 431
1 [ ]5050
9o [ 1244

.6 M 4826
.16 I 1 540
. 8 M 6 584
.15 M 1 770
1L J2312

B 391
[ ]2492

L] 404
[ 1 215
o I 1083

1136
1199
1372
1059
1136
1000
1059
1071
1136
1147
1238
1166
1000
1071
1136
1071
1257
1372
1270
1059

Dark Taupe
Onyx

Pumpkin Spice
Dark Chocolate
Dark Taupe

Dark Chocolate
Baby(s Breath
Dark Taupe
Christmas Red
Sangria
Hanukkah Blue

Baby(s Breath
Dark Taupe
Baby(s Breath
Bronze
Pumpkin Spice
Sawdust

Dark Chocolate

Authors: Design last saved : 20.05.2024 08:54:51 Date printed: 20.05.2024 08:58:11

nvet 1 of 1




Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 840020106

Title:

Stitches: 48 291
Height: 5.80 in
Width: 5.79in
Colors: 11
Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1.21

Machine format: Tajima

Color changes: 19

Stops: 20

Trims: 62

Stop Sequence:

N# Color St. Code Name

9 I 913 1136 Dark Taupe

18 I 961 1199 Onyx

2 [ 1387 1372 Pumpkin Spice
19 I 2 415 1059 Dark Chocolate
9 [N 3156 1136 Dark Taupe

15 I 946 1000

19 I 490 1059 Dark Chocolate
1 [ 16831 1071 BabyCs Breath
9. 9 [ 1605 1136 Dark Taupe
10. 6 [ 6 707 1147 Christmas Red
11. 16 M 1 870 1238 Sangria

12. 8 M 9 058 1166 Hanukkah Blue
13. 15 I 2 338 1000

14.1 [ 13010 1071 Babyls Breath

© N oA WD R

15. 9 [ 470 1136 Dark Taupe
16. 1 [ 13287 1071 BabyOs Breath
17. 3 I 768 1257 Bronze

18. 2 1 511 1372 Pumpkin Spice
19. 4 [ ] 274 1270 Sawdust

20. 19 I 1 292 1059 Dark Chocolate

Authors: Design last saved : 20.05.2024 08:54:29 Date printed: 20.05.2024 08:57:36

nvet 1 of 1




Production Worksheet ﬁif;ﬂfs 2182?2
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designin = o
De;;’n: 8:(;)((;;();?1 ;d7° esigning Width:  6.79in
Colors: 11
Title: Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1.03
Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 19
Stops: 20
Trims: 62
Stop Sequence:
# N# Color St. Code Name
1. 9 [ 1159 1136 Dark Taupe
2. 18 1186 1199 Onyx
3. 2 ] 1692 1372 Pumpkin Spice
4. 19 M 3044 1059 Dark Chocolate
5. 9 [ 3835 1136 Dark Taupe
6. 15 M 1080 1000
7. 19 545 1059 Dark Chocolate
8. 1 [ ] 9175 1071 BabyOs Breath
9. 9 I 1951 1136 Dark Taupe
10. 6 [ 8860 1147 Christmas Red
11. 16 [ 2278 1238 Sangria
12. 8 M 12 200 1166 Hanukkah Blue
13. 15 I 2932 1000
14.1 [ ] 3796 1071 Babyls Breath
15.9 I 591 1136 Dark Taupe
16. 1 [ | 4241 1071 Baby[s Breath
17. 3 I 938 1257 Bronze
18. 2 L] 621 1372 Pumpkin Spice
19.4 [ ] 357 1270 Sawdust
20. 19 I 1497 1059 Dark Chocolate
Authors: Design last saved : 20.05.2024 08:54:13 Date printed: 20.05.2024 08:57:09 nwnct 1 of 1




Production Worksheet ﬁif;ﬂfs ;78;‘::]
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designin = o
De;;’n: 8:(;)((;;();?1 :)d80 gning Width:  7.79in
Colors: 11
Title: Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 0.90
Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 19
Stops: 20
Trims: 62
Stop Sequence:
# N# Color St. Code Name
1. 9 [ 1397 1136 Dark Taupe
2. 18 1429 1199 Onyx
3. 2 ] 1959 1372 Pumpkin Spice
4. 19 B 3605 1059 Dark Chocolate
5. 9 [ 4576 1136 Dark Taupe
6. 15 1173 1000
7. 19 600 1059 Dark Chocolate
8. 1 [ 111738 1071 BabyOs Breath
9. 9 I 2374 1136 Dark Taupe
10. 6 [ 11389 1147 Christmas Red
11. 16 [ 2889 1238 Sangria
12. 8 M 15691 1166 Hanukkah Blue
13. 15 I 3629 1000
14.1 [ ] 4615 1071 Babyls Breath
15.9 I 715 1136 Dark Taupe
16. 1 [ | 5282 1071 Babyls Breath
17. 3 I 1136 1257 Bronze
18. 2 L] 733 1372 Pumpkin Spice
19. 4 [ ] 428 1270 Sawdust
20. 19 I 1741 1059 Dark Chocolate
Authors: Design last saved : 20.05.2024 08:53:57 Date printed: 20.05.2024 08:56:43 nwnct 1 of 1




Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 840020109

Title:

Stitches: 93 477
Height: 8.80 in
Width: 8.79in
Colors: 11
Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 0.80

Machine format: Tajima
Color changes:

(9]
=
o
gl
w
[0]
Qo
[=
[v]
=}
Q
[v]

T T
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St. Code Name

1136 Dark Taupe
1199 Onyx

1372 Pumpkin Spice
1059 Dark Chocolate
1136 Dark Taupe
1000

1059 Dark Chocolate
1071 Baby(ls Breath
1136 Dark Taupe
1147 Christmas Red
1238 Sangria

1166 Hanukkah Blue
1000

1071 Baby(ls Breath
1136 Dark Taupe
1071 Baby(ls Breath
1257 Bronze

1372 Pumpkin Spice
1270 Sawdust

1059 Dark Chocolate

Authors:

Design last saved : 20.05.2024 08:53:36 Date printed: 20.05.2024 08:56:06

nvet 1 of 1




Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 840020204

Title:

Stitches:
Height:
Width:
Colors:
Colorway:
Zoom:

38 588
3.81in
3.63in

11
Colorway 1
1.84

Machine format: Tajima

19
20
69

Color changes:
Stops:
Trims:
Stop Sequence:

1 [ ]2615
9 [N 1941
8 I 1854
11 [ 1 123
6 I 3738
16 I 1 808
1 [ 13419
o N 1824
6 I 2 324
16 I 1 157
.8 I 7 207
671
378
460
847
150
2355
3420
1166
129

© N Ok wN =R

B e T T Y W N W U G N (]
©OoNORrWN=2 O
N O© -2 22N
o o

)
o

N# Color St. Code Name

1071 Baby(ls Breath
1041 Polished Pewter
1166 Hanukkah Blue
1364 Storm Sky Blue
1147 Christmas Red
1238 Sangria

1071 Baby(ls Breath
1041 Polished Pewter
1147 Christmas Red
1238 Sangria

1166 Hanukkah Blue
1147 Christmas Red
1257 Bronze

1270 Sawdust

1372 Pumpkin Spice
1382 Colonial Rose
1000

1071 Baby(ls Breath
1041 Polished Pewter
1372 Pumpkin Spice

Authors: Design last saved : 25.05.2024 12:37:27 Date printed: 25.05.2024 12:42:27

nvet 1 of 1




Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 840020205

Title:

Stitches:
Height:
Width:
Colors:
Colorway:
Zoom:

49 964
4.81in
4.58 in

11
Colorway 1
1.46

Machine format: Tajima

19
20
70

Color changes:
Stops:
Trims:
Stop Sequence:

1 [ ]3572
9 I 2334
8 M 2 543
11 [ 1 341
6 I 5 004
16 M 2 138
1 [ J4e684
o [N 2186
6 I 3 162
16 I 1 379
.8 I o349
.6 I 0927
13. 3 I 477
14.4 [ ] 603
15.2 [0 1215
16. 10 I 169
17. 15 M 2 895
18.1 [ [4469
19. 9 [ 1 352
20.2 7] 163

© N Ok wN =R

= A a
N O

N# Color St. Code Name

1071 Baby(ls Breath
1041 Polished Pewter
1166 Hanukkah Blue
1364 Storm Sky Blue
1147 Christmas Red
1238 Sangria

1071 Baby(ls Breath
1041 Polished Pewter
1147 Christmas Red
1238 Sangria

1166 Hanukkah Blue
1147 Christmas Red
1257 Bronze

1270 Sawdust

1372 Pumpkin Spice
1382 Colonial Rose
1000

1071 Baby(ls Breath
1041 Polished Pewter
1372 Pumpkin Spice

Authors: Design last saved : 25.05.2024 12:37:02 Date printed: 25.05.2024 12:41:54

nvet 1 of 1




Production Worksheet Stitches: 71 766
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing Hglght. 581 n
Desian: Width: 5.53in
esign: 840020206 Colors: 11
Title: Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1.21
Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 19
Z._h &, Stops: 20
== S Trims: 69
% - Stop Sequence:
: _ £ Ng Color St Code Name
= . ., 1. 1 [ ] 4556 1071 Babyls Breath
e W 2. 9 I 3983 1041 Polished Pewter
' 3. 8 MM 3440 1166 Hanukkah Blue
4. 11 M 2400 1364 Storm Sky Blue
5. 6 M 6740 1147 Christmas Red
6. 16 Il 3870 1238 Sangria
AR 7. 1 [ ] 6116 1071 Babys Breath
NN 8. o NI 3980 1041 Polished Pewter
_-xgt\&,;.a_ 9. 6 I 4257 1147 Christmas Red
s xﬂ‘@\ 2 10. 16 I 2 466 1238 Sangria
AL ﬂ-\v,_ _
e 11. 8 [ 11395 1166 Hanukkah Blue
: .::.Q ‘e‘i 12. 6 [ 1200 1147 Christmas Red
o
SN 13. 3 [ 605 1257 Bronze
} }5 14.4 [] 741 1270 Sawdust
N 15. 2 [ 1563 1372 Pumpkin Spice
,¢a¢ .
Wi 16. 10 [ 335 1382 Colonial Rose
iy
s 17. 15 I 5526 1000
7 18.1 [ ] 5724 1071 Babyls Breath
19. 9 [ 2674 1041 Polished Pewter
20. 2 7] 193 1372 Pumpkin Spice
" *’, R
e' }' e
iR N
Authors: Design last saved : 25.05.2024 12:19:54 Date printed: 25.05.2024 12:41:21 nwnct 1 of 1




Production Worksheet Stitches: 85 947
Height: 6.81in

Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing Width 6.48 i
idth: .48 in

Design:
gn: 840020207 Colors: 11
Title: Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1.03

Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 19
Stops: 20
Trims: 68

(9]
=
o
gl
w
[0]
Qo
[=
[v]
=}
Q
[v]

# N# Color St. Code Name

1. 1 [ ] 5638 1071 Baby[s Breath
2. 9 I 4627 1041 Polished Pewter
3. 8 M 4050 1166 Hanukkah Blue
4. 11 M 2740 1364 Storm Sky Blue
5. 6 [ 8 140 1147 Christmas Red
6. 16 M 4401 1238 Sangria

7. 1 [ ] 7598 1071 BabyLls Breath
8. 9 I 4463 1041 Polished Pewter
9. 6 I 5547 1147 Christmas Red
10. 16 I 2835 1238 Sangria

11. 8 M 14 019 1166 Hanukkah Blue
12. 6 M 1435 1147 Christmas Red
13. 3 [ 743 1257 Bronze

14. 4 [ ] 923 1270 Sawdust

15. 2 [ 2015 1372 Pumpkin Spice
16. 10 I 371 1382 Colonial Rose
17. 15 [ 6331 1000

18.1 [ ] 6924 1071 Babyls Breath
19. 9 [ 2922 1041 Polished Pewter
20. 2 ] 223 1372 Pumpkin Spice

Authors: Design last saved : 25.05.2024 12:19:28 Date printed: 25.05.2024 12:40:43 nwnct 1 of 1




Production Worksheet Stitches: 100 084
Height: 7.81in

Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing Width 743
idth: A43in

Design:
gn: 840020208 Colors: 11
Title: Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 0.90

Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 19
Stops: 20
Trims: 71

(9]
=
o
gl
w
[0]
Qo
[=
[v]
=}
Q
[v]

# N# Color St. Code Name

1. 1 [ ] 6725 1071 Baby[s Breath
2. 9 B 5151 1041 Polished Pewter
3. 8 I 479 1166 Hanukkah Blue
4. 11 M 3039 1364 Storm Sky Blue
5. 6 [ 9882 1147 Christmas Red
6. 16 MM 4873 1238 Sangria

7. 1 [ ] 9304 1071 BabyLls Breath
8. 9 I 5027 1041 Polished Pewter
9. 6 I 6395 1147 Christmas Red
10. 16 I 3 197 1238 Sangria

11. 8 M 16 737 1166 Hanukkah Blue
12. 6 [ 1638 1147 Christmas Red
13. 3 [ 927 1257 Bronze

14. 4 [] 1098 1270 Sawdust

15. 2 [ ] 2487 1372 Pumpkin Spice
16. 10 I 428 1382 Colonial Rose
17. 15 [ 6962 1000

18. 1 [ | 7947 1071 Babyls Breath
19. 9 [ 3217 1041 Polished Pewter
20. 2 ] 253 1372 Pumpkin Spice

Authors: Design last saved : 25.05.2024 12:18:54 Date printed: 25.05.2024 12:39:57 nwnct 1 of 1




Production Worksheet Stitches: 117 590
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing prlght: 8.81 n
Design: 840020209 Width: 8.38in
Colors: 11
Title: Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 0.80
Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 19
Stops: 20
Trims: 72
Stop Sequence:
# _E Color St. Code Name
1. [ ] 8154 1071 BabyOs Breath
2. 9 B 5699 1041 Polished Pewter
3. 8 I 589 1166 Hanukkah Blue
4. 11 I 3345 1364 Storm Sky Blue
5. 6 [ 12524 1147 Christmas Red
6. 16 I 5405 1238 Sangria
7. 1 [ 111292 1071 Baby(s Breath
8. 9 [ 5606 1041 Polished Pewter
9. 6 I 7779 1147 Christmas Red
10. 16 I 3545 1238 Sangria
11. 8 M 19595 1166 Hanukkah Blue
12. 6 I 2046 1147 Christmas Red
13. 3 I 1094 1257 Bronze
14. 4 [] 1320 1270 Sawdust
15. 2 [ ] 2967 1372 Pumpkin Spice
16. 10 I 455 1382 Colonial Rose
17. 15 I 7632 1000
18.1 [ ] 9436 1071 Babyls Breath
19. 9 I 3510 1041 Polished Pewter
20. 2 ] 290 1372 Pumpkin Spice
Authors: Design last saved : 25.05.2024 12:18:01 Date printed: 25.05.2024 12:38:51 nvet 1 of 1




Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 840020304

Title:

Stitches:
Height:
Width:
Colors:
Colorway:
Zoom:

27 176
3.81in
3.38in

13
Colorway 1
1.84

Machine format: Tajima

18
19
70

Color changes:
Stops:
Trims:
Stop Sequence:

19 I 2 431
10 [ 1 642
7 B 292
c I 1117
15 I 1 873
1 [ ]2949
12 I 1 722
5 [ 11043
9. 15 M 2 078
0.1 [ ]3357
1.5 [ ] 263
12. 12 [N 1 138
13. 2 7] 593
14.4 [ ] 451
15. 3 I 752
16. 6 M 2 000
17. 8 M 1338
18. 17 I 523
9.1 [ 11612

© N O WN R

N# Color St. Code Name

1059 Dark Chocolate
1058 Sienna

1057 Caramel

1147 Christmas Red
1000

1071 Baby(ls Breath
1041 Polished Pewter
1086 Sterling Silver
1000

1071 Baby(ls Breath
1086 Sterling Silver
1041 Polished Pewter
1372 Pumpkin Spice
1270 Sawdust

1257 Bronze

1147 Christmas Red
1166 Hanukkah Blue
1368 Night Sky

1071 Baby(ls Breath

Authors: Design last saved : 28.05.2024 08:32:36 Date printed: 28.05.2024 08:39:06

nvet 1 of 1




Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 840020305

Title:

Stitches: 36 129
Height: 4.81in
Width: 4.27 in
Colors: 13
Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1.46

S
-

=
g
=
%

Machine format: Tajima

Color changes: 18
Stops: 19
Trims: 69
Stop Sequence:

19 I 3 160
10 M 2 163
7 B 339
6 I 1499
15 I 2 498
1 [ 14189
12 [ 2 133
5 [ 11385
9. 15 M 2 628
0.1 [ ]4620
1.5 [ ] 398
12. 12 [N 1 390
13.2 [7] 859
14.4 [ ] 561
15. 3 I 969
16. 6 M 2 829
17. 8 M 1883
18. 17 I 645
19.1 [ 1979

© N O WN R

N# Color St. Code Name

1059 Dark Chocolate
1058 Sienna

1057 Caramel

1147 Christmas Red
1000

1071 Baby(ls Breath
1041 Polished Pewter
1086 Sterling Silver
1000

1071 Baby(ls Breath
1086 Sterling Silver
1041 Polished Pewter
1372 Pumpkin Spice
1270 Sawdust

1257 Bronze

1147 Christmas Red
1166 Hanukkah Blue
1368 Night Sky

1071 Baby(ls Breath

Authors:

Design last saved : 28.05.2024 08:33:57

Date printed: 28.05.2024 08:38:36

nvet 1 of 1




Stitches:
Height:
Width:
Colors:
Colorway:
Zoom:

50 635
5.81in
5.16 in

13
Colorway 1
1.21

Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 840020306

Title:

Machine format: Tajima

Color changes: 18
Stops: 19
Trims: 69
Stop Sequence:

19 I 4 031
10 I 3 289
7 I 687
¢ I 2 157
15 I 3 194
1 [ 15294
12 [ 3 688
5 [ 11724
9. 15 M 4 355
0.1 [ 6348
1.5 [ ] 501
12. 12 [N 2 832
13. 2 [[7] 1106
14.4 [ ] 674
15. 3 M 1275
16. 6 M 3 429
17. 8 M 2516
18. 17 I 822
19.1 [ 2711

© N O WN R

N# Color St. Code Name

1059 Dark Chocolate
1058 Sienna

1057 Caramel

1147 Christmas Red
1000

1071 Baby(ls Breath
1041 Polished Pewter
1086 Sterling Silver
1000

1071 Baby(ls Breath
1086 Sterling Silver
1041 Polished Pewter
1372 Pumpkin Spice
1270 Sawdust

1257 Bronze

1147 Christmas Red
1166 Hanukkah Blue
1368 Night Sky

1071 Baby(ls Breath

Authors: Design last saved : 28.05.2024 08:28:34 Date printed: 28.05.2024 08:40:22

nvet 1 of 1




Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 840020307

Title:

Stitches:
Height:
Width:
Colors:
Colorway:
Zoom:

61426
6.81in
6.05in

13
Colorway 1
1.03

Machine format: Tajima

18
19
70

Color changes:
Stops:
Trims:
Stop Sequence:

19 [ 5 070
10 [ 3 785
7 I 831
6 I 2 455
15 I 3 999
1 [ ]ee73
12 I 4 190
5 [ 12077
9. 15 M 5 298
0.1 [ 7811
1.5 [ ] 599
12. 12 [ 3 167
13. 2 711431
14.4 [ ] 792
15. 3 M 1 504
16. 6 M 4 228
17. 8 M 3 256
18. 17 I 985
19.1 [ ]3273

© N O WN R

N# Color St. Code Name

1059 Dark Chocolate
1058 Sienna

1057 Caramel

1147 Christmas Red
1000

1071 Baby(ls Breath
1041 Polished Pewter
1086 Sterling Silver
1000

1071 Baby(ls Breath
1086 Sterling Silver
1041 Polished Pewter
1372 Pumpkin Spice
1270 Sawdust

1257 Bronze

1147 Christmas Red
1166 Hanukkah Blue
1368 Night Sky

1071 Baby(ls Breath
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Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 840020308

Title:

Stitches:
Height:
Width:
Colors:
Colorway:
Zoom:

74 238
7.81in
6.93in

13
Colorway 1
0.90

Machine format: Tajima

18
19
68

Color changes:
Stops:
Trims:
Stop Sequence:

19 I 6 528
10 I 4 467
7 I 895
6 M 3315
15 I 4 731
1 [ 18090
12 I 4 755
5 [ 12483
9. 15 M 6 335
0.1 [ ]9686
.5 [ ] 746
.12 N 3 494
2 149
.4 [ ] o908
3 I 1774
16. 6 M 5 480
17. 8 M 4 066
18. 17 M 1 177
19.1 [ ]3810

© N O WN R

N# Color St. Code Name

1059 Dark Chocolate
1058 Sienna

1057 Caramel

1147 Christmas Red
1000

1071 Baby(ls Breath
1041 Polished Pewter
1086 Sterling Silver
1000

1071 Baby(ls Breath
1086 Sterling Silver
1041 Polished Pewter
1372 Pumpkin Spice
1270 Sawdust

1257 Bronze

1147 Christmas Red
1166 Hanukkah Blue
1368 Night Sky

1071 Baby(ls Breath

Authors: Design last saved : 28.05.2024 08:28:02 Date printed: 28.05.2024 08:39:32
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Production Worksheet ﬁ”?c:tes :68‘1‘5?7
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designin elght: chin
Desion 840025309 gning Width:  7.82in
Colors: 13
Title: Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 0.80
Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 18
Stops: 19
Trims: 70
Stop Sequence:
# N# Color St. Code Name
1. 19 I 7543 1059 Dark Chocolate
2. 10 I 5124 1058 Sienna
3. 7 B 974 1057 Caramel
4. 6 M 3563 1147 Christmas Red
5. 15 I 5700 1000
6. 1 [ ] 9734 1071 Babyls Breath
7. 12 I 5278 1041 Polished Pewter
8 5 [ ] 2921 1086 Sterling Silver
9. 15 M 7434 1000
10. 1 [ 111488 1071 Babyls Breath
1.5 [ ] 888 1086 Sterling Silver
12. 12 [l 3732 1041 Polished Pewter
13. 2 [ ] 2093 1372 Pumpkin Spice
14. 4 [] 1027 1270 Sawdust
15. 3 I 2 117 1257 Bronze
16. 6 [ 6051 1147 Christmas Red
17. 8 M 5004 1166 Hanukkah Blue
18. 17 I 1383 1368 Night Sky
19.1 [ ] 4401 1071 Baby[s Breath
-
Authors: Design last saved : 28.05.2024 08:27:41 Date printed: 28.05.2024 08:38:08 nwnct 1 of 1




Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 45-1N-001-02-05

Title:

Height:
Width:
Colors:

Zoom:

Stitches:

Colorway:

37 592
4.81in
4.65in

12
Colorway 1
1.46

N = %

Machine format:

Color changes:
Stops:
Trims:
Stop Sequence:

Tajima
16
17
72

© NSO OAWN 2R

N# Color St. Code Name

¢ M 5 187
15 I 1 636
1 [ ]3267
121 929
6 [ 2 888
16 I 850
19 I 1 469
2 [ ]1618
10 I 3 275

.7 1219
.15 I 2 845
.1 [ 17310
122374
.3 Il 638
.2 [ 706
.4 [ ] 357
.10 M 1 022

1166
1000
1071
1082
1147
1238
1059
1372
1382
1142
1000
1071
1082
1257
1372
1270
1382

Hanukkah Blue

Baby(s Breath
Ivory
Christmas Red
Sangria

Dark Chocolate
Pumpkin Spice
Colonial Rose
Peach Puff

Baby(s Breath
Ivory

Bronze
Pumpkin Spice
Sawdust
Colonial Rose
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